 B
C
L
◆ Schottky Barrier Chip.  H
◆ Guard Ring for Transient Protection. G A
◆ Low Forward Voltage Drop. I
◆ Low Reverse Leakage Current.
◆ High Surge Current Capability. D J

PACKAGING INFORMATION
PACKAGING INFORMATION
1). Ordering Information
Shipping quantity given is for minimum packing quantity only,
 For minimum. Order quantity, please consult the Sales
 Department.
2). To Order RoHS ./ Lead Free version (with Lead Free finish) .
 add “LF” suffix. To part uimper above. For example.
 SB2520FCT-LF
50 Units/Tube
SB2520FCT
SINLOON®
SB2540FCT
POWER SEMICONDUCTORS
SB2580FCT IT0-220 50 Units/Tube
IT0-220 50 Units/Tube
SB2545FCT IT0-220
SB2560FCT IT0-220 50 Units/Tube
SB2550FCT IT0-220 50 Units/Tube
IT0-220 50 Units/Tube
SB2530FCT IT0-220 50 Units/Tube
Approx. Gross Weight
(Kg)
525x31x6 50 555x145x95 2000 572x306x218 8000 19
LxWXH (mm)
Package Type Carton Quantity
Carton Size Quantity
(Pcs)LxWXH (mm)
Inner Box Size Quantity
(Pcs)
SB2520FCT - SB25100FCT
25A Dual Schottky Barrier Rectifier
SB25100FCT IT0-220 50 Units/Tube
Tube Size
LxWXH (mm)
Quantity
(Pcs)
Product No.
美隆電子有限公司
Mayloon Electronic Co., Ltd.,
SINLOON
Ref No.MLN-090331
SB2520FCT-SB25100FCT 20V-100V 25A ITO-220 Page: P3 - P3